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CERTIFICATION LETTf,R BY IIf,AD OF THE INSTITUTION

COMMUNTTY POSTING CERTIFICATf,

This is to certifr that the following 99 M.Sc.(N) 2019-2020 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Rural Primary health centre

(Saraswathi Nagar) during the Period from Jtrne 17,2024,to l:uJy 1,2024.

DF;$Shal
NABAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Chinthareddypalem,
NErroBE - 524 003

REGNO NAME OFTIIE STI'DENT

20N10100900r AKSA ELISABATH THOMAS

20N101009003 ALEENA ANNA JOGY

20N101009004 ALEENA BABU
20N101009005 ALEENA BABY

6 ALEENA BEN}.IY
7 20N101009007 ALEENA K J

20N101009008 ALEENA MARIA BABU

ALEENA SHAJI
11. 20N101009011 ALEENAMOL REJI

20N101009012 ALPHIYA SUSAN VARGHESE

ANCY CHERIYAN
14. 20N101009015 ANEETA T M
15 20N101009016 ANGELRIru

ANIJAMOL SEBASTIAN

18. 20N101009019 ANITTA JOY

20N101009020 ANNETTE SELIN MATHEW

ANSU RAJ
21.

22. 20N 101009023

23. ANUPRIYA DENNIS
24 20N101009025 APARNA BOSE
25. 20N101009026 ARATHY M V

SL.NO

l.
2. 20N 101009002 AKSHAYA SHIBU

4.

5.

20N101009006

8.

9. 20N101009009 ALEENA ROY
10. 20N101009010

12.

13. 20N101009014

16. 20N101009017

17. 20N101009018 ANISHAANIL

19.

20. 20N101009021

20N101009022 ANU ELIZABETH THOMAS

ANUPAMA BIJI]
20N 101009024
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26 ARCHANA BIru
20N101009028 ARYA S NAIR

28 ARYA THANKACHAN
29. ASHAMOL A K
30. 20N101009031 ASHINA S

20N101009032 ASHNA JINTO
32 20N101009033 ASHNA JOSE
J.'

34 20N10100903s AXEA P ABY
35. 20N101009036 AYONA SABU
36. 20N101009037

CHRISTEENA BAIru
39. 20N101009040 DAGGUPATI BHUVANESWARI

DATTAM PUJITHA

DEEPTHI SATHEESH
42 20N101009043 DEETHI THOMAS
43 20N1010090.14 DONA BENNY

ELSA REJI

ELSITTA JUI
46 20N101009047 EMILIN ISSAC
47. 20N101009048 FEBIN REJI

GAYATHRI JALEDHAN
49 20N101009050 GIYA MOL ABRAIIAM
50. 20N101009051 HRIDYAMARIA

20N101009052 ILLIJRU MSSI MOULIKA
20N101009053 ITREDDY HEMALATHA

JAICY JOY
54. 20N101009055 JENCY MARIYA JOSEPH

20N101009056 JESMI JOMON

57.

58 20N101009059 JOSNA JOSE

KRISHNA BIJU
60 20N101009061 KRISHNENDHU K S

61. KT'NDURTHI PRAVALLIKA

Dr.BS*-t'

t'iAi:it,, .,',-. -' "'-,.'.:' i!' ii'ii:iSlirti
ChintharedclYPclem '
NELLORE. 524 OO3,

20N101009027

27.

20N 101009029

20N 101009030

31.

20N101009034 ATHIRA VINOD

BIJIMOLANTONY
20N101009038 BISMI MARIA

38. 20N101009039

40. 20N101009041

41. 20N101009042

44. 20N101009045

45. 20N101009046

48. 20N101009049

51.

52.

53. 20N101009054

55.

56. 20N101009057 JINIT JAMES

20N101009058 JIYA MATHEW

59. 20N101009060

20N101009062
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62 20Nt01009063 LINI GEORGE

MABLE JACOB
64 20N101009065 MARIA MATHEW

20N101009066 MARIA OUSEPH

67 20N101009068 MARIYA SANTHOSH
68 20N 101009069 MARIYATHOMAS
69 MEKHAMOL BINU

20N101009071 MELFY PHILIP

MUDI SRJVIDYA
72 20N101009073 MUTHYALA RAMA SRI PRIYA

20N101009074 NIKHITHA ALEYAMMA VARGHESE

20Nr0 r009075 NIMMYCJ
75 PARVATHY SABU
76. 20N 101009077

PHIONA TOM

PUSAPATI LEELAVATHI
79 20N101009080 RESHMI MOHANAN
80 20N10r009081

RIYA ALEX
20N101009083 ROSEMARIYA V P

83 20N101009084 SANDRA JAYAKUMAR
u 20N10r009085

20N101009086 SHINCY SHIru
86 20N 101009087 SINGIRI BHANUSRI

20N101009088 SIYAMOL SIBY

20N 101009089

89 20N10t009090 SNEHAMANOJ
90 20N101009091 SNEHA SHAJI

SNEHA SIBY
92 20N 101009093

93. 20N101009094 SONIYA ANTONY

SOUMI SI,JNNY
95

96 20N101009097 SURYA SURENDRAN
20N10 r009098 TEENA MARY JOSE

"FP,FM
NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Chinthareddypatem,
NELLORE - 524 OO3

63. 20N101009064

65.

66. 20N101009067 MARIA SHAJI

20N101009070

70.

7't . 20Nr01009072

74.

20N101009076

PATTAPU HARSHA
77. 20N101009078

78. 20N101009079

REVATHY V R
81. 20N101009082

82.

SANDRA S

85.

87.

88. SNEHA A J

91. 20N101009092

SNEHA VARGHESE

94. 20N101009095

20N101009096 SREELAKSHMI T G'

97.
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20N 10 t 009099

99 20N10 t009100 THEERTHA R

r]ffi0i$Bffir'
Bucl lfoht lrrlnlng Crrfi I
,frflt.laryrm[tt0ofeF
IilfilG{AUll, S?S8' Idhr 0t

ry#M
Princlpai

NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSINTi
ChinthareCdypatern,
NELLORE.524 OO3

%,u,*fi'
NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING

ChinthareddvPalern '
.NELLOHE - 524 OO3

9E. TESA TOMY
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LETTER By Hr- o" r*i;r;fiffiil-
COMMUNITY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to certif that the following 99 IV B.So.(N) 2019-2020 batch students has

successfully completed Community Ilealth Nursing postings at Urban Primary health centre

(Saraswathi Nagar) during the Period from July 2,2024,1o July 11,2024.

REGNO NAME OF THE STUDENT

I 20N101009001 AKSA ELISABATH THOMAS
20N101009002 AKS}IAYA SHIBU

ALEENA ANNA JOGY

ALEENA BABU
5 ALEENA BABY
6 20N 101009006

7 20N101009007 ALEENA K J

E 20N101009008 ALEENA MARIA BABU
9 20N101009009 ALEENA ROY
10. ALEENA SHAJI
I t. 20N t0100901 I
12. 20N 101009012

13. ANCY CHERIYAN
14. 20N 101009015 ANEETA T M
t5. 20N 10t009016 ANGEL RIru
t6. 20N 101009017 ANIJAMOL SEBASTIAN
17. 20N 10t009018 ANISHA ANIL
18.

20N l0 t009020

20. 20N101009021 ANSU RAJ
21. 20N101009022 ANU ELZABETH THOMAS
22. 20N l0 t009023 ANUPAMA BIJU
23. 20N101009024 ANUPRryA DENNIS
24. 20N 101009025 APARNA BOSE
25. 20N101009026

ry;#dil'
NABAYANA COLLTbC OF NUBSINI!

ChinthareddYoalem'
NELLORE. 524 OO3

SL.NO

2.

20N 101009003

4. 20N 10r009004

20N101009005

ALEENA BENNY

20N1010090r0

ALEENAMOL REII

ALPHryA SUSAN VARGHESE

20N101009014

20N 101009019 ANITTAJOY
19. ANNETTE SELIN MATIIEW

ARATHY MV
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ARCHANA BIJU
27 20N10100902E ARYA S NAIR

ARYA TTIANKACHAN
29 ASHAMOL A K
30. 20N101009031 ASHINA S

3l ASHNA JINTO

20N101009033 ASHNA JOSE

20N101009034 ATHIRA VINOD
34 20N101009035 AXEA P ABY

AYONA SABU
36. 20N101009037 BIJIMOL ANTONY
37 20N101009038 BISMI MARIA

39 DAGGUPATI BHUVANESWARI
40 20N101009041 DATTAM PUJITTIA

20N101009M2 DEEPTHI SATHEESH

20N10r009043 DEETHI THOMAS
43 DONA BENNY
44 20N101009045 ELSA REJI
45 ELSITTA JIJI

47 FEBIN REJI
48 20N101009049 GAYATHRI JALEDHAN

GIYAMOLABRAHAM
50 20N10100905t HRIDYAMARIA
51. 20N1010090s2

52. 20N 101009053 ITREDDY HEMALATHA
53. JAICY JOY

20N101009055

55. JESMI JOMON
56. 20N 101009057

57. 20N101009058 JIYA MATHEW
58. 20N101009059 JOSNA JOSE
59. 20N101009060

20N10 r009061 KRISHNENDHU K S

61. 20N101009062 KI,JNDURTHI PRAVALLIKA

26. 20N101009027

28. 20N101009029

20N101009030

20N101009032

32.

3s. 20N101009036

38. 20N101009039 CHRISTEENA BAIJU

20N101009040

41.

42.

20N101009044

20N101009046

46. 20N101009047 EMILIN ISSAC

20N101009048

49. 20N1010090s0

ILLURU NISSI MOULIKA

20N101009054

54. JENCY MARIYA JOSEPH

20N101009056

JINIT JAMES

KRISHNABIru
60.

bf'Bd.+,.1{'
PrlnclPall

NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Chinth zireti d YP aiern,

NELLORE.-524 OO3
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NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSIN(j

Chinthareddypalem,
NELLOBE - 5a4 003

62. 20N101009063 LINI GEORGE

MABLE JACOB
64 20N 101009065 MARIAMATHEW

MARIA OUSEPH

MARIA SHAII
67 20N101009068 MARIYA SANTHOSH
68 20N 101009069 MARIYATHOMAS

20N 101009070 MEKHAMOL BINU

MELFY PHILIP

MUDI SRIVIDYA
72 20N101009073 MUTHYALA RAMA SRI PRIYA
73 20N101009074

20N 10100m75 NIMMYCJ
20N101009076 PARVATHY SABU

76. 20N101009077 PATTAPU HARSHA

20N10r009078 PHIONA TOM

20N101009079 PUSAPATI LEELAVATHI
79 20N101009080 RESHMI MOHANAN
80 20N10t009081 REVATHY V R
8l 20N 101009082 RIYA ALEX

ROSEMARIYA V P
83 20N 101009084 SANDRA JAYAKUMAR
84 20N 101009085 SANDRA S

20N101009086

86 20N 101009087 SINGIRI BIIANUSRI
87 20N101009088 SIYAMOL SIBY
88 20N101009089 SNEHA A J

89 20N 101009090 SNEHA MANOJ
90 SNEHA SHITII
9t 20N101009092 SNEHA SIBY

20N101009093 SNEHA VARGHESE

20N 101009094

94 SOUMI SUNNY
20N101009096 SREELAKSHMI T G

20Nr 01009097

97

63. 20N101009064

65. 20N101009066

66. 20N101009067

69.

70. 20N101009071

71. 20N101009072

NIKHITHA ALEYAMMA VARGHESE
74.

75.

78.

82. 20N10t009083

85. SHINCY SHIJU

20N l0l00m9l

92.

93. SONIYA ANTOT{Y
20N l0l00m9s

95.

96. SURYA SURENDRAN

20N 101009098 TEENA MARY JOSE
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98 20N101009099 TESA TOMY

THEERTIIA R
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IIAI1AYANA COLLEGE OF NURSINI,
ChinthareddYPalem'
NELLORE. 524 OO3

NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NUNSING
Chintharedrjypalenr.
NEL|"ORE - 524 003

99. 20N101009100

rrtF"fu1
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LETTER BY HEAD oF TIrE';;;fr;f-:

COMMT'NITY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to certifr that the following II PB B.Sc.(N) 2022-2023 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Urban Primary health centre

(Saraswathi Nagar) during the Period from June 6,2024,1o lune 27,2024.

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 22N102009003 ALLU S$OJINI

2 22N 102009004 ARASADA IN'DIRA

ATMAKURU ASwlTTLq,

4 22N 102009006

22N 102009007 BODAPATI SIREESHA

6 21N102009004 BODI ARI]NA IYOTHI

7 22N10200900E CHALLANGI HEMALATHA

22N102009009 CHEERLA NANDINI

9 22N102009010 CHINTHAMAKULA VIJAYA

10. 22N10200901I DANDU SIVAMMA

1l DARLA PARVATHI

22N102009013 GADUTHURI JHANSI

l3 22N102009014 GASUMULA RAMALAKSHMI

14 22N102009015 JANNI SARASWATHI

KORRA KA\ryA SRI

l6 22N 102009017 LINGEN LIKHITHA VANI

17. MARPTNANAGAMANI

22N102009019 MEESALA JAYALAKSHMI

!t(.B4\_^-._-,.
trnnctpal

NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NUNSING
Ghinthareddypalem.
NELLOBE. 524 OO3

22Nt02009005

BALAGA SONIYA

5.

8.

22N102009012

12.

15. 22N102009016

22N102009018

18.
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t9. MINDALA VENKAYAMMA

20. 22N102009022

21. 22N 102009025 PAMULA ASWINI

22. PANGI RADHIKA

22NtO2009027 SAMBANGIJYOTHI

24 22N102009028 SI.]NDARAM SOWJA}.IYA

22N102009029 TALARI MALLESWARI

22N l 02009030 THOLLA JYOTHI

?il!e*#ll&
l(*ilrc?

mril tE,!,lttcExtBE
sllrrmarll[rlCrtr;jl1lrriflr,rufi,lrllrrt

r"$sffi
princroar

NARAYANA COLLEET OP ruUNSIN.
untnthareddypalem.
NELLORE.524 OO3

$m,fil
NARAYANA CCLLIGE OF IIURSING

ChinthareddYPaierr '
r{eur-onE - 52-4 00s

22N102009020

NAMPALLI MOUNIKA

22N102009026

23.

25.

26.
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CERTIFICATION LETTER BY HEAD OF TIIE INSTITUTION

COMMUNITY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to certiry that the following II PB B.Sc.(N) 2022-2023 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Rural Primary heahh centre

(Venkatachalam) during the Period from September 20,2024,1o October 10, 2024.

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 22N t02009003 ALLU SAROJINI

2 22N102009004 ARASADA INDIRA

22N I 0200900 5 ATMAKURU ASW]TIIA

4 22N102009006 BALAGA SONryA

5 22N102009007 BODAPATI SIREESHA

6 21N102009004 BODI ARI.JNA JYOTHI

22N 102009008 CHALLANGI T{EMALATHA

8 22N102009009 CHEERLA NANDINI

9 22N 102009010 CHINTHAMAKULA VIJAYA

22N 102009011 DANDU SIVAMMA

11. 22Nt02009012 DARLA PARVATHI

12.

22N102009014 GASUMULA RAMALAKSHMI

t4 22N102009015 JANNI SARASWATHI

15. 22N102009016 KORRA KAVYA SRI

l6

22Nr02009018 MARPINANAGAMANI

18. 22N 102009019 MEESALA JAYALAKSHMI

D(.ect^",r'l,nnCical,
NARAYA$IA COLLEOE OF NURSINti

UhtnthareUdypalem_
NELLoRE - s2c ooi.

3.

7.

10.

22N102009013 GADUTHURI JHANSI

13.

22N 102009017 LINGERI LIKHITHA VANI

17.



lNl NARAYANA coLLEcE oF ituRstilc
\=I=/ Chlnthoreddypolcm,l{ellore - 52'|00(3. A.P.
\,7 Ph No: @61-2317969 | Fox 0861-231 196E.Y e-mo[: no]oyono-nudngoyohoo.co-ln ll Frinclpol-ncnenoroyononurlngcoEogc

wGbgi€: https://wsav.noroyononufslngcolleg€-com

Itr\,$ .
:

.com

22N102009020 MINDALA VENKAYAMMA

20 NAMPALLI MOT]NIKA

2t

22N 102009026 PANGI RADHIKA

22N102009027 SAMBANGI JYOTHI

24 SUNDARAM SOWJANYA

22N102009029

26 22N102009030 THOLLA JYOTHI

Mflilltrt0ffi
Bunl llulth lrtlnli! C.rfil
fffintr.rrrprril0ois
IilfitC[AUI. S?88' trhn l]l

Y;M
Pnncrpar

NARAYANA C0LLIGE 0F NUllSli,..,
Chinthareddypalem,
NELLORE.524 OO3

DCBS.;
t,nnclpalr

{ARAYANA COLI-EGE OF NUBSING
UnlntharcdcJypalem,
NELLORE - 524 OO3

19.

zZNt0?009022

22N10200902s PAMULA ASWINI

22.

22N 102009028

25. TALARI MALLESWARI
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

202303033003 THIRUMALAKONDA VARALAKSHMI

202303033004 GOLLA SUSHMA

rffidit{iflfir"
Bunrl llolth lrrlnlq Grrtt[
rmhlu.feraPmilflefp
lffillA0llltAll. S0SL ldhn 0t

y#&l'
NABA,ANA iJi?l8il, *,,-.,, .

,ilt'3il;"::,i.,i"J, 
"

D6$glr.#'
NARAYANA COLTEGE OF NURSING

Chinlh aredCypele i;.
NELLORE .524 CO:

CERTIFICATION LETTER BY IIE{) OF TIIE INSTITUTION

COMMUNITY POSTING CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following II M.So.(N) 2022-2023 batch students has

successfully completed Community llealth Nursing postings at Rural Primary health centre

(Venkatachalam) during the Period from September 20, 2024, to September 25,2024

SLNO REGNO

t.

2.
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CERTIFICATION LETTER BY HEAD OF THE INSTITUTION

COMMUNITY FOSTING CERTTFICATE

This is to certiff that the following II M.Sc.(N) 2022-2023 batch students has

successfully completed Community Health Nursing postings at Urban Primary health centre

(Saraswathi Nagar) during the Period from September 26, 2024, to October 10,2024

SL,NO REG NO NAME OF TIIE, STUDENT

22N302009001
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NARAYAI{A COLLEGE OF NUflSIN6
Chinthareddypalem,
NELLORE. 524 OO3

NM
.IARAYANA 

COLLEGE CF NURSING
C h inth areddypalem,
NELLORE - 524 OO3

l. PURNAKANTI NISSI


